
 
   

 
Ref No. : PE/PG/RTC/E-6557/2020/CORRIGENDA-02                      DATE : 03-12-2020 
 

 
Please reply to:    

Sh Sumeet Sahay, Manager 
CMM 
Power Project Engineering Institute Building 
HRD & ESI Complex Plot No. 25, Sector -16 A,   
BHEL-PEM,Noida-201301 (U.P.) 
Tel No.0120-4213532, 09999498202                Page 1 of 1 
 
 

Project 
Engineering 
Management 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(A Govt. Of India Undertaking) 

             
CORRIGENDA / ADDENDUM-02 

 
SUBJECT: TENDER ENQUIRY FOR FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT (RATE CONTRACT) OF LT PVC 
POWER CABLES AS PER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION NO. PE-RC-999-507-E003, REV 00 
 
OUR REF: TENDER ENQUIRY NO: PE/PG/RTC/E-6557/2020, DTD-12.11.2020 

 

DUE DATE 
14.12.2020 

BY 11:00 AM 
 

 

 
1. Performance Security (Bank Guarantee) percentage has been reduced from 5% to 3% for our subject tender 

enquiry no. PE/PG/RTC/E-6557/2020, DTD-12-11-2020. Rest of the Performance Security (Bank Guarantee) term 
remain same as per NIT & GCC (Rev07). In all contracts where Performance Security has been reduced to 3%, the 
reduced percentage of Performance Security shall continue for the entire duration of the contract and there 
should be no subsequent increase of Performance Security even beyond 31.12.2021.  
 

2. The last date of submission of offer against tender for (Framework Agreement) Rate Contract of LT PVC POWER 
CABLES invited vide Enquiry No PE/PG/RTC/E-6557/2020, DTD-12.11.2020 has been extended till 14.12.2020, 
11.00AM. Part I Bid opening will be done on 14.12.2020, 04.00PM. All bidders are requested to visit the website 
www.bhel.com (Tender Notifications Section) OR www.bhelpem.com. All future corrigenda/ amendment and due 
date extension, if any, for this tender shall be hosted only on above websites. 
 
 
 
 
 

Thanking You,  

With Regards,  

For & on behalf of BHEL 

 

 

 

SUMEET SAHAY 

MGR/CMM 

 


		2020-12-03T14:39:39+0530
	SUMEET SAHAY




